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2023 Oklahoma State JAKE VALENCIA 1910 1 2 23 Amateur Doubles 103 0 349 103 0
2023 Oklahoma State MIKE JOHNS 1850 1 2 23 Amateur Doubles 103 0 349 103 0
2023 Oklahoma State MIKE MCKINLEY 1870 2 1 23 Amateur Doubles 77 0 349 77 0
2023 Oklahoma State SPIRIT MOLLICE 1910 2 1 23 Amateur Doubles 77 0 349 77 0
2023 Oklahoma State KELLY LARSON 1844 3 4 23 Amateur Doubles 58 0 349 58 0
2023 Oklahoma State TRAVIS BROWN 1808 3 4 23 Amateur Doubles 58 0 349 58 0
2023 Oklahoma State JASON ROOKS 1933 4 10 23 Amateur Doubles 43 0 349 43 0
2023 Oklahoma State Reid Rector 1127 4 10 23 Amateur Doubles 43 0 349 43 0
2023 Oklahoma State Brian Collum 1618 5 12 23 Amateur Doubles 32 0 349 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State MATT KUEMMEL 1390 5 9 23 Amateur Doubles 32 0 349 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State Sean Coffey 1322 5 12 23 Amateur Doubles 32 0 349 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State TOM SCHOMAKER 1776 5 9 23 Amateur Doubles 32 0 349 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State Charles Busby 1808 7 3 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Eric Moore 1202 7 21 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State JEFF BUSBY 1924 7 3 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Lacey JACKSON 1255 7 21 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Chris Madden 1043 9 15 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHRIS MCGRATH 1820 9 15 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State HELENE BAILEY 809 9 18 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State James Bell 1808 9 5 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Jeff Aramburu 1800 9 5 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State John Myers 1112 9 11 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Rishabh SINGAWNE 1908 9 11 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State STEVE CAHILL 1800 9 18 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Bill Bailey 1110 13 14 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State BILL CHANCE 1962 13 8 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHARLENE AGNEW 1800 13 6 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State JASON DAGENET 1282 13 8 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State KEVIN FREEMAN 1617 13 7 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
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2023 Oklahoma State RANDY COTHRAN 1891 13 7 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State STEPHEN ANTHONY 1800 13 6 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tom L Jenkins 1800 13 14 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Alice POE 1125 17 22 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHRISTOPHER BALDWIN 1807 17 13 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State DANA SMITH 1400 17 19 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State DAVID VAUGHAN 1321 17 22 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State JAMES THOMPSON 1435 17 20 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Larry Finley 1185 17 19 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Mark R Brubaker 1315 17 16 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State RICHARD SMITH 1629 17 17 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Rob Poulsen 1047 17 20 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Robert Williams 1000 17 17 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Ronnie Davis 1115 17 13 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State ZACHARY BRUBAKER 1503 17 16 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Charlie SCHUBERT 1098 25 23 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Jennifer LEMLEY 824 25 23 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 349 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tom L Jenkins 1879 1 6 36 Amateur Singles 118 0 400 0 118
2023 Oklahoma State Rishabh SINGAWNE 1891 2 4 36 Amateur Singles 89 0 400 0 89
2023 Oklahoma State MIKE MCKINLEY 1800 3 10 36 Amateur Singles 66 0 400 0 66
2023 Oklahoma State KEVIN FREEMAN 1323 4 25 36 Amateur Singles 50 0 400 0 50
2023 Oklahoma State Chris Madden 1332 5 23 36 Amateur Singles 37 0 400 0 37
2023 Oklahoma State ZACHARY BRUBAKER 1749 5 17 36 Amateur Singles 37 0 400 0 37
2023 Oklahoma State Brian Collum 1487 7 21 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHRISTOPHER BALDWIN 1796 7 16 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State BEN BRANTLY 1182 9 26 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State JAKE VALENCIA 1800 9 12 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State MATT KUEMMEL 1415 9 22 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State RYAN WILLIAMS 1999 9 1 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State James Bell 1800 13 14 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State RANDALL STELLY 1568 13 19 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State STEVE CAHILL 1800 13 15 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State TOM SCHOMAKER 1692 13 18 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State ALLAN R BYRD 1800 17 13 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
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2023 Oklahoma State Charles Busby 1899 17 3 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Charlie SCHUBERT 1000 17 30 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State DAN TYMINSKI 1949 17 2 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Grady LAYTON 896 17 31 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Mikel Heyl 875 17 32 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State RICHARD SMITH 1509 17 20 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State ROBERT JAYME 1843 17 7 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State KELLY LARSON 1808 25 8 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Lacey JACKSON 1057 25 28 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State LISA HUNT-TOLAN 1100 25 27 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Ramon Sambrano 800 25 35 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State RANDY COTHRAN 1881 25 5 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Reid Rector 828 25 33 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Robert Williams 800 25 34 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State STEPHEN ANTHONY 1800 25 9 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHARLENE AGNEW 1800 33 11 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State JASON ROOKS 1332 33 24 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Rick Baldera 800 33 36 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tracy Flournoy 1010 33 29 36 Amateur Singles 0 0 400 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Keith Lewis 800 1 1 4 Beginner Doubles 85 0 65 85 0
2023 Oklahoma State Randall Gage 828 1 1 4 Beginner Doubles 85 0 65 85 0
2023 Oklahoma State Jennifer LEMLEY 824 2 2 4 Beginner Doubles 60 0 65 60 0
2023 Oklahoma State Ramon Sambrano 800 2 2 4 Beginner Doubles 60 0 65 60 0
2023 Oklahoma State James W Allen 800 3 4 4 Beginner Doubles 35 0 65 35 0
2023 Oklahoma State Rick Baldera 800 3 4 4 Beginner Doubles 35 0 65 35 0
2023 Oklahoma State Cory Bivens 817 4 3 4 Beginner Doubles 18 0 65 18 0
2023 Oklahoma State Harold Stroud 801 4 3 4 Beginner Doubles 18 0 65 18 0
2023 Oklahoma State Rob Poulsen 800 1 8 11 Beginners Singles 260 0 134 0 260
2023 Oklahoma State Robert Williams 800 2 9 11 Beginners Singles 210 0 134 0 210
2023 Oklahoma State Ramon Sambrano 800 3 10 11 Beginners Singles 60 0 134 0 60
2023 Oklahoma State Randall Gage 811 4 3 11 Beginners Singles 40 0 134 0 40
2023 Oklahoma State Reid Rector 828 5 2 11 Beginners Singles 22 0 134 0 22
2023 Oklahoma State Thurman Parker 800 5 7 11 Beginners Singles 22 0 134 0 22
2023 Oklahoma State Cory Bivens 810 7 4 11 Beginners Singles 10 0 134 0 10
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2023 Oklahoma State Rick Baldera 800 7 5 11 Beginners Singles 10 0 134 0 10
2023 Oklahoma State John Fessler 830 9 1 11 Beginners Singles 10 0 134 0 10
2023 Oklahoma State Michael CAMBRA 800 9 6 11 Beginners Singles 10 0 134 0 10
2023 Oklahoma State Randall Burchett 800 9 11 11 Beginners Singles 10 0 134 0 10
2023 Oklahoma State C J CANNON 2428 1 2 32 Expert Doubles 111 8 375 119 0
2023 Oklahoma State JERRY TODD 2890 1 2 32 Expert Doubles 111 8 375 119 0
2023 Oklahoma State Rishabh SINGAWNE 1908 2 11 32 Expert Doubles 83 40 375 123 0
2023 Oklahoma State SHANE KUYKENDALL 2156 2 11 32 Expert Doubles 83 40 375 123 0
2023 Oklahoma State BUDDY JOHNSON 2132 3 16 32 Expert Doubles 62 40 375 102 0
2023 Oklahoma State TRAVIS BROWN 1808 3 16 32 Expert Doubles 62 40 375 102 0
2023 Oklahoma State Craig Topham 2182 4 12 32 Expert Doubles 46 24 375 70 0
2023 Oklahoma State MIKE MCKINLEY 1870 4 12 32 Expert Doubles 46 24 375 70 0
2023 Oklahoma State Brandon Lisle 2783 5 4 32 Expert Doubles 35 -8 375 27 0
2023 Oklahoma State DOUG WORKMAN 2601 5 19 32 Expert Doubles 35 32 375 67 0
2023 Oklahoma State John Myers 1112 5 19 32 Expert Doubles 35 32 375 67 0
2023 Oklahoma State REX E BENNETT 2463 5 4 32 Expert Doubles 35 -8 375 27 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHRIS MCGRATH 1820 7 26 32 Expert Doubles 0 32 375 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State Leo LaGuardia 2422 7 3 32 Expert Doubles 0 -24 375 -24 0
2023 Oklahoma State Shane F Darby 2861 7 3 32 Expert Doubles 0 -24 375 -24 0
2023 Oklahoma State ZACHARY BRUBAKER 1503 7 26 32 Expert Doubles 0 32 375 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State BILLY RAMIREZ 2417 9 6 32 Expert Doubles 0 -16 375 -16 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHARLENE AGNEW 1800 9 20 32 Expert Doubles 0 16 375 16 0
2023 Oklahoma State JAKE VALENCIA 1910 9 20 32 Expert Doubles 0 16 375 16 0
2023 Oklahoma State JEFF BUSBY 1924 9 10 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State JIMMY CASTRO 2338 9 6 32 Expert Doubles 0 -16 375 -16 0
2023 Oklahoma State Onney Smith 2325 9 9 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Scott Hale 2142 9 10 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State STEPHEN ANTHONY 1800 9 9 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Alex Romero 2716 13 5 32 Expert Doubles 0 -24 375 -24 0
2023 Oklahoma State BILL CHANCE 1962 13 13 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CARLOS AMAYA 2501 13 5 32 Expert Doubles 0 -24 375 -24 0
2023 Oklahoma State DAN TYMINSKI 2084 13 13 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State James Bell 1808 13 22 32 Expert Doubles 0 8 375 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State Jeff Aramburu 1800 13 22 32 Expert Doubles 0 8 375 8 0
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2023 Oklahoma State ROBERT JAYME 1848 13 17 32 Expert Doubles 0 8 375 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State RYAN WILLIAMS 2052 13 17 32 Expert Doubles 0 8 375 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State ALLAN R BYRD 1800 17 23 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State ALLAN SWARTZ 1800 17 18 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State BEN BRANTLY 1271 17 25 32 Expert Doubles 0 8 375 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State Brian Collum 1618 17 21 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Brittany McDonald 2034 17 21 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHAD MCCLURE 2098 17 25 32 Expert Doubles 0 8 375 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State Chris Valentine 2612 17 1 32 Expert Doubles 0 -64 375 -64 0
2023 Oklahoma State Isabelle Stelly 1852 17 15 32 Expert Doubles 0 -8 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Iveta Moore 2744 17 1 32 Expert Doubles 0 -64 375 -64 0
2023 Oklahoma State JERRY PIERCE 2082 17 18 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Leon Laughlin 2354 17 8 32 Expert Doubles 0 -24 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State RANDALL STELLY 2105 17 15 32 Expert Doubles 0 -8 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Ray Carr 1998 17 14 32 Expert Doubles 0 -8 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State SAMMY KNAPP 2045 17 14 32 Expert Doubles 0 -8 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State STEVE CAHILL 1800 17 23 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tom L Jenkins 1800 17 8 32 Expert Doubles 0 -24 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Alice POE 1125 25 29 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Charles Busby 1808 25 29 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Charlie SCHUBERT 1098 25 31 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Chris Madden 1043 25 32 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHRISTOPHER BALDWIN 1807 25 30 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Joe Eatherly 1971 25 24 32 Expert Doubles 0 -8 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State JOHN POPA 2609 25 7 32 Expert Doubles 0 -32 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State KELLY LARSON 1844 25 7 32 Expert Doubles 0 -32 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Lacey JACKSON 1255 25 31 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State MARCUS POPA 2077 25 27 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State MATT KUEMMEL 1390 25 28 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Reid Rector 1127 25 32 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State RICHARD SMITH 1629 25 24 32 Expert Doubles 0 -8 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Robert Williams 1000 25 30 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Ronnie Davis 1115 25 27 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State TOM SCHOMAKER 1776 25 28 32 Expert Doubles 0 0 375 0 0
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2023 Oklahoma State Brandon Lisle 2673 1 5 50 Expert Singles 127 32 429 0 159
2023 Oklahoma State DOUG WORKMAN 2402 2 9 50 Expert Singles 95 40 429 0 135
2023 Oklahoma State Rishabh SINGAWNE 1891 3 26 50 Expert Singles 71 56 429 0 127
2023 Oklahoma State Leo LaGuardia 2740 4 3 50 Expert Singles 53 -8 429 0 45
2023 Oklahoma State DAVID B CHAPMAN 2467 5 8 50 Expert Singles 40 8 429 0 48
2023 Oklahoma State MICHAEL SWAGGER 1182 5 45 50 Expert Singles 40 48 429 0 88
2023 Oklahoma State C J CANNON 2808 7 2 50 Expert Singles 0 -32 429 0 -32
2023 Oklahoma State JOE TRUJILLO "Teezy" 2514 7 6 50 Expert Singles 0 -8 429 0 -8
2023 Oklahoma State Alex Romero 2887 9 1 50 Expert Singles 0 -48 429 0 -48
2023 Oklahoma State CARLOS AMAYA 2321 9 10 50 Expert Singles 0 0 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State JERRY PIERCE 1941 9 23 50 Expert Singles 0 16 429 0 16
2023 Oklahoma State MARCUS POPA 2078 9 18 50 Expert Singles 0 16 429 0 16
2023 Oklahoma State JASON ROOKS 1332 13 43 50 Expert Singles 0 24 429 0 24
2023 Oklahoma State Onney Smith 2172 13 14 50 Expert Singles 0 0 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State STEPHEN ANTHONY 1800 13 31 50 Expert Singles 0 16 429 0 16
2023 Oklahoma State Tony R Owens 2714 13 4 50 Expert Singles 0 -32 429 0 -32
2023 Oklahoma State BILLY RAMIREZ 2277 17 12 50 Expert Singles 0 -16 429 0 -16
2023 Oklahoma State Charlie SCHUBERT 1000 17 49 50 Expert Singles 0 24 429 0 24
2023 Oklahoma State DAN TYMINSKI 1949 17 22 50 Expert Singles 0 0 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State John Myers 1015 17 48 50 Expert Singles 0 16 429 0 16
2023 Oklahoma State MATT KUEMMEL 1415 17 42 50 Expert Singles 0 16 429 0 16
2023 Oklahoma State Robert Williams 800 17 50 50 Expert Singles 0 24 429 0 24
2023 Oklahoma State Scott Hale 2184 17 13 50 Expert Singles 0 -8 429 0 -8
2023 Oklahoma State Tom L Jenkins 1879 17 27 50 Expert Singles 0 8 429 0 8
2023 Oklahoma State ALLAN R BYRD 1800 25 34 50 Expert Singles 0 8 429 0 8
2023 Oklahoma State Charles Busby 1899 25 25 50 Expert Singles 0 0 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHRISTOPHER BALDWIN 1796 25 36 50 Expert Singles 0 8 429 0 8
2023 Oklahoma State Isabelle Stelly 2055 25 19 50 Expert Singles 0 -8 429 0 -8
2023 Oklahoma State James Bell 1800 25 35 50 Expert Singles 0 8 429 0 8
2023 Oklahoma State Leon Laughlin 2314 25 11 50 Expert Singles 0 -24 429 0 -24
2023 Oklahoma State Shane F Darby 2476 25 7 50 Expert Singles 0 -32 429 0 -32
2023 Oklahoma State TOM SCHOMAKER 1692 25 38 50 Expert Singles 0 8 429 0 8
2023 Oklahoma State CHARLENE AGNEW 1800 33 30 50 Expert Singles 0 -8 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Chris Madden 1332 33 44 50 Expert Singles 0 0 429 0 0
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2023 Oklahoma State Craig Topham 1463 33 41 50 Expert Singles 0 0 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Eric Moore 1129 33 46 50 Expert Singles 0 0 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State JEFF BUSBY 2002 33 20 50 Expert Singles 0 -16 429 0 -16
2023 Oklahoma State JERRY TODD 2082 33 17 50 Expert Singles 0 -16 429 0 -16
2023 Oklahoma State KELLY LARSON 1808 33 29 50 Expert Singles 0 -8 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Lacey JACKSON 1057 33 47 50 Expert Singles 0 0 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State MIKE MCKINLEY 1800 33 33 50 Expert Singles 0 0 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State RANDALL STELLY 1568 33 39 50 Expert Singles 0 0 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State RICHARD SMITH 1509 33 40 50 Expert Singles 0 0 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State ROBERT JAYME 1843 33 28 50 Expert Singles 0 -8 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State RYAN WILLIAMS 1999 33 21 50 Expert Singles 0 -16 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State SAMMY KNAPP 1940 33 24 50 Expert Singles 0 -16 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State STEVE CAHILL 1800 33 32 50 Expert Singles 0 -8 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State ZACHARY BRUBAKER 1749 33 37 50 Expert Singles 0 0 429 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Garret Clark 2113 49 15 50 Expert Singles 0 -32 429 0 -32
2023 Oklahoma State SHANE KUYKENDALL 2098 49 16 50 Expert Singles 0 -32 429 0 -32
2023 Oklahoma State TOMMY ADKISSON 5890 1 1 25 Open Doubles 57 0 287 57 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tony SPREDEMAN 7272 1 1 25 Open Doubles 57 0 287 57 0
2023 Oklahoma State Brandon Munoz 6412 2 2 25 Open Doubles 40 0 287 40 0
2023 Oklahoma State Ryan Moore 5980 2 2 25 Open Doubles 40 0 287 40 0
2023 Oklahoma State Joe RHODES 5695 3 3 25 Open Doubles 26 0 287 26 0
2023 Oklahoma State Leo LaGuardia 2422 3 3 25 Open Doubles 26 0 287 26 0
2023 Oklahoma State Alex Romero 2716 4 12 25 Open Doubles 26 24 287 50 0
2023 Oklahoma State MIKE GREEN 2299 4 12 25 Open Doubles 26 24 287 50 0
2023 Oklahoma State Brandon Lisle 2783 5 7 25 Open Doubles 16 8 287 24 0
2023 Oklahoma State DAN TYMINSKI 2084 5 19 25 Open Doubles 16 32 287 48 0
2023 Oklahoma State DAVID B CHAPMAN 3110 5 7 25 Open Doubles 16 8 287 24 0
2023 Oklahoma State MARCUS POPA 2077 5 19 25 Open Doubles 16 32 287 48 0
2023 Oklahoma State C J CANNON 2428 7 9 25 Open Doubles 16 8 287 24 0
2023 Oklahoma State JERRY TODD 2890 7 9 25 Open Doubles 16 8 287 24 0
2023 Oklahoma State John Myers 1112 7 5 25 Open Doubles 16 -8 287 8 0
2023 Oklahoma StateWarren Vanlandingham Junior 5738 7 5 25 Open Doubles 16 -8 287 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State ALLAN SWARTZ 1800 9 20 25 Open Doubles 9 16 287 25 0
2023 Oklahoma State BILL CHANCE 1962 9 11 25 Open Doubles 9 0 287 9 0
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2023 Oklahoma State CARLOS AMAYA 2501 9 10 25 Open Doubles 9 0 287 9 0
2023 Oklahoma State Chris Valentine 2612 9 10 25 Open Doubles 9 0 287 9 0
2023 Oklahoma State JASON ROOKS 1933 9 17 25 Open Doubles 9 16 287 25 0
2023 Oklahoma State JERRY PIERCE 2082 9 20 25 Open Doubles 9 16 287 25 0
2023 Oklahoma State Kenneth Dale 3128 9 11 25 Open Doubles 9 0 287 9 0
2023 Oklahoma State REX E BENNETT 2463 9 17 25 Open Doubles 9 16 287 25 0
2023 Oklahoma State Arthur MITCHELL 3351 13 8 25 Open Doubles 9 -16 287 -7 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHARLES BRITT 3717 13 4 25 Open Doubles 9 -32 287 -23 0
2023 Oklahoma State Dan Bailey 2512 13 15 25 Open Doubles 9 0 287 9 0
2023 Oklahoma State JOE TRUJILLO "Teezy" 3094 13 6 25 Open Doubles 9 -24 287 -15 0
2023 Oklahoma State LIZ HILL 2115 13 8 25 Open Doubles 9 -16 287 -7 0
2023 Oklahoma State Scott Hale 2142 13 15 25 Open Doubles 9 0 287 9 0
2023 Oklahoma State Shane F Darby 2861 13 6 25 Open Doubles 9 -24 287 -15 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tony R Owens 3183 13 4 25 Open Doubles 9 -32 287 -23 0
2023 Oklahoma State Bill Bailey 1110 17 24 25 Open Doubles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Charles Busby 1808 17 21 25 Open Doubles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Charlie SCHUBERT 1098 17 23 25 Open Doubles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Craig Topham 2182 17 22 25 Open Doubles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State DOUG WORKMAN 2601 17 16 25 Open Doubles 0 -8 287 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State Garret Clark 2355 17 14 25 Open Doubles 0 -8 287 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State JEFF BUSBY 1924 17 21 25 Open Doubles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Joe Eatherly 1971 17 18 25 Open Doubles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State KEITH ENGLISH 2674 17 13 25 Open Doubles 0 -8 287 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State Lacey JACKSON 1255 17 22 25 Open Doubles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Leon Laughlin 2354 17 18 25 Open Doubles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Onney Smith 2325 17 14 25 Open Doubles 0 -8 287 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State ROBERT JAYME 1848 17 24 25 Open Doubles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State RYAN WILLIAMS 2052 17 16 25 Open Doubles 0 -8 287 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State SAMMY KNAPP 2045 17 23 25 Open Doubles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State SHANE KUYKENDALL 2156 17 13 25 Open Doubles 0 -8 287 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State RICHARD SMITH 1629 25 25 25 Open Doubles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Robert Williams 1000 25 25 25 Open Doubles 0 0 287 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tony SPREDEMAN 7666 1 1 35 Open Singles 81 0 404 0 81
2023 Oklahoma State Brandon Munoz 6889 2 2 35 Open Singles 57 0 404 0 57
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2023 Oklahoma State Joe RHODES 5557 3 4 35 Open Singles 36 8 404 0 44
2023 Oklahoma State Kenneth Dale 4715 4 5 35 Open Singles 36 8 404 0 44
2023 Oklahoma State CARLOS AMAYA 2321 5 17 35 Open Singles 22 32 404 0 54
2023 Oklahoma StateWarren Vanlandingham Junior 4646 5 6 35 Open Singles 22 0 404 0 22
2023 Oklahoma State Alex Romero 2887 7 8 35 Open Singles 22 0 404 0 22
2023 Oklahoma State Brandon Lisle 2673 7 13 35 Open Singles 22 16 404 0 38
2023 Oklahoma State ALLAN SWARTZ 2081 9 23 35 Open Singles 13 16 404 0 29
2023 Oklahoma State DOUG WORKMAN 2402 9 16 35 Open Singles 13 8 404 0 21
2023 Oklahoma State JAKE VALENCIA 1800 9 29 35 Open Singles 13 24 404 0 37
2023 Oklahoma State TOMMY ADKISSON 5665 9 3 35 Open Singles 13 -32 404 0 -19
2023 Oklahoma State C J CANNON 2808 13 10 35 Open Singles 13 -8 404 0 5
2023 Oklahoma State JERRY TODD 2082 13 22 35 Open Singles 13 8 404 0 21
2023 Oklahoma State Leon Laughlin 2314 13 18 35 Open Singles 13 8 404 0 21
2023 Oklahoma State RYAN WILLIAMS 1999 13 25 35 Open Singles 13 16 404 0 29
2023 Oklahoma State CHARLES BRITT 3975 17 7 35 Open Singles 0 -24 404 0 -24
2023 Oklahoma State Craig Topham 1463 17 30 35 Open Singles 0 8 404 0 8
2023 Oklahoma State Leo LaGuardia 2740 17 11 35 Open Singles 0 -16 404 0 -16
2023 Oklahoma State MARCUS POPA 2078 17 24 35 Open Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State MIKE WALGRAVE 1800 17 28 35 Open Singles 0 8 404 0 8
2023 Oklahoma State Scott Hale 2184 17 19 35 Open Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Shane F Darby 2476 17 15 35 Open Singles 0 -8 404 0 -8
2023 Oklahoma State SHANE KUYKENDALL 2098 17 21 35 Open Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Charlie SCHUBERT 1000 25 32 35 Open Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State DAN TYMINSKI 1949 25 26 35 Open Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Iveta Moore 2878 25 9 35 Open Singles 0 -24 404 0 -24
2023 Oklahoma State JOE TRUJILLO "Teezy" 2514 25 14 35 Open Singles 0 -16 404 0 -16
2023 Oklahoma State Onney Smith 2172 25 20 35 Open Singles 0 -8 404 0 -8
2023 Oklahoma State Reid Rector 828 25 34 35 Open Singles 0 8 404 0 8
2023 Oklahoma State SAMMY KNAPP 1940 25 27 35 Open Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tony R Owens 2714 25 12 35 Open Singles 0 -24 404 0 -24
2023 Oklahoma State Harold Stroud 801 33 35 35 Open Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State MICHAEL SWAGGER 1182 33 31 35 Open Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Mikel Heyl 875 33 33 35 Open Singles 0 0 404 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CARLOS AMAYA 2501 1 9 30 Pro Doubles 78 48 263 126 0
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2023 Oklahoma State Chris Valentine 2612 1 9 30 Pro Doubles 78 48 263 126 0
2023 Oklahoma State Brandon Lisle 2783 2 11 30 Pro Doubles 58 40 263 98 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHAD MCCLURE 2098 2 11 30 Pro Doubles 58 40 263 98 0
2023 Oklahoma State Isabelle Stelly 1852 3 10 30 Pro Doubles 43 32 263 75 0
2023 Oklahoma State Kenneth Dale 3128 3 10 30 Pro Doubles 43 32 263 75 0
2023 Oklahoma State DAVID B CHAPMAN 3110 4 2 30 Pro Doubles 32 -16 263 16 0
2023 Oklahoma State REX E BENNETT 2463 4 2 30 Pro Doubles 32 -16 263 16 0
2023 Oklahoma State Alex Romero 2716 5 1 30 Pro Doubles 24 -32 263 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State LIZ HILL 2115 5 13 30 Pro Doubles 24 24 263 48 0
2023 Oklahoma State MIKE GREEN 2299 5 13 30 Pro Doubles 24 24 263 48 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tony R Owens 3183 5 1 30 Pro Doubles 24 -32 263 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State BUDDY JOHNSON 2132 7 21 30 Pro Doubles 0 24 263 24 0
2023 Oklahoma State Lacey JACKSON 1255 7 30 30 Pro Doubles 0 32 263 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State MIKE MCKINLEY 1870 7 30 30 Pro Doubles 0 32 263 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State TRAVIS BROWN 1808 7 21 30 Pro Doubles 0 24 263 24 0
2023 Oklahoma State Arthur MITCHELL 3351 9 5 30 Pro Doubles 0 -16 263 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State BILL CHANCE 1962 9 5 30 Pro Doubles 0 -16 263 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State JOE TRUJILLO "Teezy" 3094 9 8 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State Leo LaGuardia 2422 9 7 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State Ray Carr 1998 9 16 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State Scott Hale 2142 9 16 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State Shane F Darby 2861 9 7 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State SHANE KUYKENDALL 2156 9 8 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State Brian Collum 1618 13 17 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State C J CANNON 2428 13 4 30 Pro Doubles 0 -32 263 -32 0
2023 Oklahoma State Dan Bailey 2512 13 17 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State JAKE VALENCIA 1910 13 27 30 Pro Doubles 0 16 263 16 0
2023 Oklahoma State JERRY TODD 2890 13 4 30 Pro Doubles 0 -32 263 -32 0
2023 Oklahoma State Onney Smith 2325 13 18 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State STEPHEN ANTHONY 1800 13 18 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State ZACHARY BRUBAKER 1503 13 27 30 Pro Doubles 0 16 263 16 0
2023 Oklahoma State ALLAN R BYRD 1800 17 25 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHARLENE AGNEW 1800 17 25 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHARLES BRITT 3717 17 3 30 Pro Doubles 0 -48 263 0 0
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2023 Oklahoma State Charlie SCHUBERT 1098 17 28 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHRIS MCGRATH 1820 17 3 30 Pro Doubles 0 -48 263 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State DAN TYMINSKI 2084 17 28 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State KATHY ADKISSON 2626 17 6 30 Pro Doubles 0 -32 263 -32 0
2023 Oklahoma State KEITH ENGLISH 2674 17 6 30 Pro Doubles 0 -32 263 -32 0
2023 Oklahoma State Leon Laughlin 2354 17 15 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State MARCUS POPA 2077 17 19 30 Pro Doubles 0 0 263 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State MATT KUEMMEL 1390 17 29 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State RICHARD SMITH 1629 17 26 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State Rishabh SINGAWNE 1908 17 26 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State SAMMY KNAPP 2045 17 19 30 Pro Doubles 0 0 263 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tom L Jenkins 1800 17 15 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State TOM SCHOMAKER 1776 17 29 30 Pro Doubles 0 8 263 8 0
2023 Oklahoma State ALLAN SWARTZ 1800 25 22 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHRISTINA FUCHS 2311 25 14 30 Pro Doubles 0 -16 263 -16 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHRISTOPHER BALDWIN 1807 25 20 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Craig Topham 2182 25 20 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State DOUG WORKMAN 2601 25 24 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State James Bell 1808 25 23 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State JERRY PIERCE 2082 25 22 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State John Myers 1112 25 24 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State JOHN POPA 2609 25 12 30 Pro Doubles 0 -24 263 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State KELLY LARSON 1844 25 12 30 Pro Doubles 0 -24 263 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State ROBERT JAYME 1848 25 14 30 Pro Doubles 0 -16 263 -16 0
2023 Oklahoma State RYAN WILLIAMS 2052 25 23 30 Pro Doubles 0 -8 263 -8 0
2023 Oklahoma State Kenneth Dale 4715 1 1 41 Pro Singles 80 0 272 0 80
2023 Oklahoma StateWarren Vanlandingham Junior 4646 2 2 41 Pro Singles 60 0 272 0 60
2023 Oklahoma State C J CANNON 2808 3 5 41 Pro Singles 45 16 272 0 61
2023 Oklahoma State Brandon Lisle 2673 4 8 41 Pro Singles 34 16 272 0 50
2023 Oklahoma State JAKE VALENCIA 1800 5 34 41 Pro Singles 25 48 272 0 73
2023 Oklahoma State Onney Smith 2172 5 16 41 Pro Singles 25 24 272 0 49
2023 Oklahoma State CARLOS AMAYA 2321 7 13 41 Pro Singles 0 16 272 0 16
2023 Oklahoma State Leo LaGuardia 2740 7 6 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 -8
2023 Oklahoma State Charlie SCHUBERT 1000 9 41 41 Pro Singles 0 32 272 0 32
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2023 Oklahoma State DAVID B CHAPMAN 2467 9 11 41 Pro Singles 0 0 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tony R Owens 2714 9 7 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 -8
2023 Oklahoma State ZACHARY BRUBAKER 1749 9 36 41 Pro Singles 0 32 272 0 32
2023 Oklahoma State Alex Romero 2887 13 4 41 Pro Singles 0 -32 272 0 -32
2023 Oklahoma State ALLAN R BYRD 1800 13 33 41 Pro Singles 0 24 272 0 24
2023 Oklahoma State DOUG WORKMAN 2402 13 12 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 -8
2023 Oklahoma State RICHARD SMITH 1509 13 38 41 Pro Singles 0 24 272 0 24
2023 Oklahoma State JERRY TODD 2082 17 19 41 Pro Singles 0 0 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State JOE TRUJILLO "Teezy" 2514 17 9 41 Pro Singles 0 -16 272 0 -16
2023 Oklahoma State KEVIN FREEMAN 1323 17 40 41 Pro Singles 0 16 272 0 16
2023 Oklahoma State Leon Laughlin 2314 17 14 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 -8
2023 Oklahoma State RYAN WILLIAMS 1999 17 21 41 Pro Singles 0 0 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State SAMMY KNAPP 1940 17 23 41 Pro Singles 0 0 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Scott Hale 2184 17 15 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 -8
2023 Oklahoma State SHANE KUYKENDALL 2098 17 18 41 Pro Singles 0 0 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHARLENE AGNEW 1800 25 30 41 Pro Singles 0 0 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Craig Topham 1463 25 39 41 Pro Singles 0 8 272 0 8
2023 Oklahoma State DAN TYMINSKI 1949 25 22 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Garret Clark 2113 25 17 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 -8
2023 Oklahoma State James Bell 1800 25 31 41 Pro Singles 0 0 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State MARCUS POPA 2078 25 20 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 -8
2023 Oklahoma State MIKE MCKINLEY 1800 25 32 41 Pro Singles 0 0 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Rishabh SINGAWNE 1891 25 24 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHARLES BRITT 3975 33 3 41 Pro Singles 0 -50 272 0 -50
2023 Oklahoma State CHRISTOPHER BALDWIN 1796 33 35 41 Pro Singles 0 0 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State KELLY LARSON 1808 33 27 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State ROBERT JAYME 1843 33 26 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Shane F Darby 2476 33 10 41 Pro Singles 0 -32 272 0 -32
2023 Oklahoma State STEPHEN ANTHONY 1800 33 29 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State STEVE CAHILL 1800 33 28 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tom L Jenkins 1879 33 25 41 Pro Singles 0 -8 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State TOM SCHOMAKER 1692 33 37 41 Pro Singles 0 0 272 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Bill Bailey 1110 1 4 13 Rookie Doubles 42 0 144 42 0
2023 Oklahoma State JAMES THOMPSON 1435 1 4 13 Rookie Doubles 42 0 144 42 0
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2023 Oklahoma State Alice POE 1125 2 6 13 Rookie Doubles 32 0 144 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State Lacey JACKSON 1255 2 6 13 Rookie Doubles 32 0 144 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State Charlie SCHUBERT 1098 3 7 13 Rookie Doubles 24 0 144 24 0
2023 Oklahoma State Rob Poulsen 1047 3 7 13 Rookie Doubles 24 0 144 24 0
2023 Oklahoma State Eric Moore 1202 4 5 13 Rookie Doubles 18 0 144 18 0
2023 Oklahoma State Sean Coffey 1322 4 5 13 Rookie Doubles 18 0 144 18 0
2023 Oklahoma State Gary PARCHEM 1265 5 3 13 Rookie Doubles 13 0 144 13 0
2023 Oklahoma State Harold Stroud 801 5 10 13 Rookie Doubles 13 0 144 13 0
2023 Oklahoma State Jeff Bolen 1302 5 3 13 Rookie Doubles 13 0 144 13 0
2023 Oklahoma State Mikel Heyl 1070 5 10 13 Rookie Doubles 13 0 144 13 0
2023 Oklahoma State Cory Bivens 817 7 9 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State David Adams 854 7 13 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Keith Lewis 800 7 13 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Reid Rector 1127 7 9 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Chris Madden 1043 9 11 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State DANA SMITH 1400 9 2 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Jennifer LEMLEY 824 9 11 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State John Fessler 1086 9 8 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Larry Finley 1185 9 2 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Mark R Brubaker 1315 9 1 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State MATT KUEMMEL 1390 9 1 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Robert Williams 1000 9 8 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tom FLOURNOY 800 13 12 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tracy Flournoy 1010 13 12 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State MICHAEL SWAGGER 1182 1 5 23 Rookie Singles 50 0 171 0 50
2023 Oklahoma State Chris Madden 1332 2 2 23 Rookie Singles 38 0 171 0 38
2023 Oklahoma State MATT KUEMMEL 1415 3 1 23 Rookie Singles 28 0 171 0 28
2023 Oklahoma State Rob Poulsen 800 4 22 23 Bg Bonus Points Rookie Singles 221 0 171 0 221
2023 Oklahoma State Jeff Bolen 1280 5 4 23 Rookie Singles 16 0 171 0 16
2023 Oklahoma State Reid Rector 828 5 14 23 Bg Bonus Points Rookie Singles 216 0 171 0 216
2023 Oklahoma State Charlie SCHUBERT 1000 7 11 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Mikel Heyl 875 7 12 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State BEN BRANTLY 1182 9 6 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Lacey JACKSON 1057 9 9 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
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2023 Oklahoma State Rick Baldera 800 9 20 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Robert Williams 800 9 21 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State David Adams 801 13 17 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Eric Moore 1129 13 7 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State John Fessler 830 13 13 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State LISA HUNT-TOLAN 1100 13 8 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Cory Bivens 810 17 15 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Harold Stroud 801 17 16 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State KEVIN FREEMAN 1323 17 3 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Ramon Sambrano 800 17 23 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Randall Burchett 800 17 19 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Thurman Parker 800 17 18 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State Tracy Flournoy 1010 17 10 23 Rookie Singles 0 0 171 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State KATHY ADKISSON 5788 1 1 4 Women's Open Doubles 43 0 124 43 0
2023 Oklahoma State LIZ HILL 5991 1 1 4 Women's Open Doubles 43 0 124 43 0
2023 Oklahoma State Isabelle Stelly 2630 2 2 4 Women's Open Doubles 32 0 124 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State Iveta Moore 3981 2 2 4 Women's Open Doubles 32 0 124 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State Kadence GILBERT 801 3 4 4 Women's Open Doubles 24 8 124 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State Lacey JACKSON 828 3 4 4 Women's Open Doubles 24 8 124 32 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHARLENE AGNEW 3830 4 3 4 Women's Open Doubles 24 0 124 24 0
2023 Oklahoma State HELENE BAILEY 801 4 3 4 Women's Open Doubles 24 0 124 24 0
2023 Oklahoma State Isabelle Stelly 2330 1 5 7 Women's Open Singles 81 32 234 0 113
2023 Oklahoma State LIZ HILL 5688 2 1 7 Women's Open Singles 61 -8 234 0 53
2023 Oklahoma State Iveta Moore 3996 3 3 7 Women's Open Singles 45 0 234 0 45
2023 Oklahoma State Lacey JACKSON 817 4 7 7 Women's Open Singles 45 16 234 0 61
2023 Oklahoma State CHARLENE AGNEW 3840 5 4 7 Women's Open Singles 0 -8 234 0 0
2023 Oklahoma State CHRISTINA FUCHS 5570 5 2 7 Women's Open Singles 0 -24 234 0 -24
2023 Oklahoma State LISA HUNT-TOLAN 1100 7 6 7 Women's Open Singles 0 0 234 0 0


